Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 1 of 2, F19
LED Area Light
SSL-AL
Features & Benefits
Warranty
Applications
cELT listed, DLC Premium, LM79 and LM80 certified
Die-cast aluminum with durable dark bronze finish

SSL-AL/HS/L
SSL-FL/SB/ARM-SSF/DB
Ordering Information  Example: SSL-AL/T3/150W/50/HVU/DB/D
5 3/4” 6 7/8” 4 5/16”
2 3/4”
3 1/4”
3 11/16”
9 1/16”
6 5/16”
Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 2 of 2, F19
LED Area Light
SSL-AL
Mounting Options
Ordering
Code
DLC
Premium Model Number Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V) Hour Rating Optics/
Distribution
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lm) CCT (K) CRI Dimension
L×W×H(inch)
Case
QTY.
3666133 Y SSL-AL/T3/70W/40/UNV/DB/D 70 120-277 50,000 Type III 10,000 4000 70 18.5 X 10.5 X 3.54 1
3666134 Y SSL-AL/T3/70W/50/UNV/DB/D 70 120-277 50,000 Type III 10,000 5000 70 18.5 X 10.5 X 3.54 1
3666235 Y SSL-AL/T3/100W/40/HVU/DB/D 100 200-480 50,000 Type III 14,500 4000 70 18.5 X 10.5 X 3.54 1
3666135 Y SSL-AL/T3/100W/40/UNV/DB/D 100 120-277 50,000 Type III 14,500 4000 70 18.5 X 10.5 X 3.54 1
3666236 Y SSL-AL/T3/100W/50/HVU/DB/D 100 200-480 50,000 Type III 14,500 5000 70 18.5 X 10.5 X 3.54 1
3666136 Y SSL-AL/T3/100W/50/UNV/DB/D 100 120-277 50,000 Type III 14,500 5000 70 18.5 X 10.5 X 3.54 1
3667223 Y SSL-AL/T3/150W/40/HVU/DB/D 150 200-480 50,000 Type III 21000 4000 70 18.5 X 10.5 X 3.54 1
3667121 Y SSL-AL/T3/150W/40/UNV/DB/D 150 120-277 50,000 Type III 21000 4000 70 18.5 X 10.5 X 3.54 1
3667224 Y SSL-AL/T3/150W/50/HVU/DB/D 150 200-480 50,000 Type III 21,000 5000 70 18.5 X 10.5 X 3.54 1
3667122 Y SSL-AL/T3/150W/50/UNV/DB/D 150 120-277 50,000 Type III 21,000 5000 70 18.5 X 10.5 X 3.54 1
3667225 Y SSL-AL/T3/200W/40/HVU/DB/D 200 200-480 50,000 Type III 28,800 4000 70 21.5 X 16.9 X 3.54 1
3667123 Y SSL-AL/T3/200W/40/UNV/DB/D 200 120-277 50,000 Type III 28,800 4000 70 21.5 X 16.9 X 3.54 1
3667226 Y SSL-AL/T3/200W/50/HVU/DB/D 200 200-480 50,000 Type III 28,800 5000 70 21.5 X 16.9 X 3.54 1
3667124 Y SSL-AL/T3/200W/50/UNV/DB/D 200 120-277 50,000 Type III 28,800 5000 70 21.5 X 16.9 X 3.54 1
3667227 Y SSL-AL/T3/240W/40/HVU/DB/D 240 200-480 50,000 Type III 34,800 4000 70 21.5 X 16.9 X 3.54 1
3667125 Y SSL-AL/T3/240W/40/UNV/DB/D 240 120-277 50,000 Type III 34,800 4000 70 21.5 X 16.9 X 3.54 1
3667228 Y SSL-AL/T3/240W/50/HVU/DB/D 240 200-480 50,000 Type III 34,800 5000 70 21.5 X 16.9 X 3.54 1
3667126 Y SSL-AL/T3/240W/50/UNV/DB/D 240 120-277 50,000 Type III 34,800 5000 70 21.5 X 16.9 X 3.54 1
3668206 Y SSL-AL/T3/300W/40/HVU/DB/D 300 200-480 50,000 Type III 44,000 4000 70 21.5 X 16.9 X 3.54 1
3668106 Y SSL-AL/T3/300W/40/UNV/DB/D 300 120-277 50,000 Type III 44,000 4000 70 21.5 X 16.9 X 3.54 1
3668207 Y SSL-AL/T3/300W/50/HVU/DB/D 300 200-480 50,000 Type III 44,000 5000 70 21.5 X 16.9 X 3.54 1
3668107 Y SSL-AL/T3/300W/50/UNV/DB/D 300 120-277 50,000 Type III 44,000 5000 70 21.5 X 16.9 X 3.54 1
3660078 SSL-AL/ARM-SSF/DB Male Adjustable Slip Fitter for Area Light , 3x18AWG SJTW Cable Installed , Dark Bronze
3660079 SSL-AL/YOKE-MTG/DB Male Adjustable Trunnion Mounting for Area Light , Dark Bronze (** for use with SSL-AL/WP/WC)
3660080 SSL-AL/SQ-RD-MTG/DB Universal Male Straight Arm for Square/Round Pole , Dark Bronze
3660081 SSL-AL/T5/LENS SSL-AL Type V Lens